Langseelauf 2019

Rang Stnr.

156
151

153
162

154
155

118
102
104
113
136
105
111
133
107
101
109

103
117
134
112
106

124
125
122
116
121

115
126
119
128
131
123
120

130
127

129
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Name
Joas Felix
Rumpf Elias

Buttazoni Milena
Reichard Lea

Kohiweg Lucia-Camilla
Kohiweg Gloria-Maria

Neunteufel Unai
Niederdorfer Moritz
Schratt Johannes
Rumpf Nicolas

Copi Julian

Pichier Daniel

Joas Jonas

Walter Fabio
Gabrutsch Jonathan
Lindenberg Paul

Ragger Gabriel Andreas

Ramprecht Valentina
Tripold Marlene
Walter Emma
Hofferer Kira
Warmuth Magdalena

Kaiser Delian
Staudacher Adrian
Pusar David
Buttazoni Rene
Gabrutsch Noah

Kainz Grace
Kalhammer Julia Anna
Reichhold Nina
Tripold Sophia
Sacherer Lisa

Schiogl Helena
Hofferer Soraja

Sacherer Alexander
Reichhold Georg

Wallner Lea

Dorfu Sport Gemeinschaft

Drasendorf

Ergebnisliste: Kinderlauf

Jg. Verein/Ort

15m
16m

15w
15w

14w
13w

11m VS St.Georgen
11m VS St.Georgen
11m VS St.Georgen
12m VS St.Georgen
12m

12m VS St.Georgen
11m VS St.Georgen
12m

12m VS St.Georgen
12m VS St.Georgen
12m VS St.Georgen

12w VS St.Georgen
11w VS St.Georgen
12w

12w VS St.Georgen
11w VS St.Georgen

09m VS St.Georgen
10m VS St.Georgen
09m VS St.Georgen
10m VS St.Georgen
10m VS St.Georgen

10w VS St.Georgen
09w VS St.Georgen
10w VS St.Georgen
09w VS St.Georgen
10w

10w VS St.Georgen
10w VS St.Georgen

08m
08m VS St.Georgen

08w VS St.Georgen

Klasse

Bambini 1 m.
Bambini 1 m.

Bambini 1 w.
Bambini 1 w.

Bambini 2 w.
Bambini 2 w.

Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.
Kinder 1 m.

Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.
Kinder 1 w.

Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.
Kinder 2 m.

Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.
Kinder 2 w.

Schiler 1 m.
Schiler 1 m.

Schiiler 1 w.

25.5.2019
Zeit Strecke
0:00:50 02
0:00:57 02
0:00:53 02
0:01:56 02
0:00:43 02
0:00:46 02
0:04:14 0'8
0:04:15 08
0:04:16 08
0:04:17 08
0:04:30 08
0:04:32 0'8
0:04:39 0'8
0:04:45 08
0:04:46 08
0:04:49 0'8
0:06:28 08
0:04:11 0'8
0:04:34 08
0:04:41 0'8
0:05:08 0'8
0:06:10 0'8
0:03:49 0'8
0:03:52 0'8
0:03:53 08
0:04:10 0'8
0:04:44 0'8
0:04:03 08
0:04.06 0'8
0:04:08 0'8
0:04:09 0'8
0:04:12 0'8
0:04:39 08
0:05:05 0'8
0:03:48 0'8
0:04:13 0'8
0:05:02 08

27.05.2019,08:03



